14/01/2024
12:28:02

NA Sen/U20/U17 Indoor Championships Sunday
EIS, Sheffield

14/01/2024

Results

Event 58 T58 200m U20 Men

Heats

Place
Heat 1

a b W N =

Place
Heat 2

A~ W

Place
Heat 4

Name

UNSWORTH, Charles
ADDISON, Andre
NICHOLLS, Alfie
CHURCH, Alfie
MORRIS, Benjamin

Name

CORRIN, Regan
PARKER, Henry
ALI, Aman
JONES, Adam
HEATH, Levi

Name

CORR, Aodhan
SENIOR, Kazu
HUBY, Alexander
CARNELLY, James

Name

CHIPCHASE, Luke
EVANS, Gareth

PALK, Oliver
STANISLAUS, Marshall

Name

WHITE, Morgan
PEARSON, Adam
LINTOTT, Mark
ANGELO, Royce

Name

ADDO-BOATENG, David
COULSON, Samuel
COCKINGS, Matthew

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

Affiliation

NWI

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
City of York AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Affiliation

NWI

Manx Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Affiliation

NWI

Wirral AC

Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man)

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Affiliation

NWI

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Affiliation

NWI

Sale Harriers Manchester
City of York AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Affiliation

NWI

Leeds City Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
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22.97Q

23.26Q

23.74q
24.51
25.16

Time

22.85Q

22.87Q
23.58q
28.28
DQ

Time

22.89Q

23.20Q
24.05
24.57

Time

22.63Q

22.88Q
2417
24.36

Time

22.41Q

23.44Q

23.66q
24.49

Time

23.14Q
24.01Q
DQ
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